

(08/11/13) wef

ASS. REC. BY: Marcus

REF:

CC4/AIS22012467/4203

ASSIGNMENT

From: _____ Date: _____

Estimated Cost: _____

OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To Inspect Vehicle No: SLJ 76L

at Workshop m/s La / con A. / Taym

of _____

Insured: SLU 243M

Policy No. _____

Claims No. _____

Sum Insured: _____

Excess: _____

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh: _____

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its
repair at the time of inspection.

N/S	O/S

Bal. or Market Value: 138k

IDAC Accident Rpt: Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or No

Lum Sum: 1.3.1 % 3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Date: _____ Person Contacted: LT A 80462

Veh No: SLJ 76L

Yr Regn: 03/11/17

Type: M/Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or CA / AMG Diesel

Make: Mer Benz E220 c.c. 1950

Colour: White A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Sp. Reading: 50227 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Eng/No: _____

C/No: WDD 213 004 2A 297 596

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt-or

Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size: F: 245/35 ZR 20

R: 275/30 ZR 20

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or

Front 6

Rear 6

R/Bal. _____ mm

R/Bal. _____ mm

L/Bal. 6 mm

L/Bal. 6 mm

D.O.A. 10/12/22

D.O.I. 19/12/22

Survey held at _____

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

Rear

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time

Action / Instruction Rep 20k

5/1/23 No second hand parts
P/P 7332.50 inbound fuel cost price

1st price P/P 89023.97 cost 5698.83, 39%

(No lump sum)

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐ : Preli. Report

☐ : Final Report

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Days Of Repair: 4

Resurvey No. of Trip: 2

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

___ S + RS, ___ SI

) Photos

) Others

TOTAL

Report Format : TP

Lump Sum / I.B.I. (\$) 9023.97

Add Fee: ☐ : Site Insp (\$

☐ : Interview (\$

☐ : Tech. Invs (\$

☐ : Weekend (\$

not Authorized
den
P/1 89023-97
4 days.

LIBERTY INSURANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
51 CLUB STREET #03-00 LIBERTY HOUSE
SINGAPORE 069428

Estimate : ES708690

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact : 62218611 Fax No. : 62241047

Date : 09/01/2023
Vehicle Num. : SLJ 76L
Make/Model : MERCEDES E220
Chassis/Eng# :
Accident Date : 10/12/2022
Claim No. :
Reference :
Policy No. :

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
-----	----------	------------	------------	------------

1.	1SET	NETT ITEMS :		
2.	2PCS	REAR BUMPER		
3.	2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER - LONG	105.00	210.00 ✓
4.	2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER - MEDIUM	95.00	190.00 X
5.	2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER - SHORT	65.00	130.00 X
6.	1SET	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	85.00	170.00 X
7.	1SET	REAR BUMPER CENTER BRACKET		187.00 ✓
8.	1SET	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT		945.00 X
9.	1SET	REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER		684.00 ✓
10.	1SET	REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER CHROME MOULDING		497.00 ✓
11.	4PCS	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER		48.00 X
12.	1SET	REVERSE SENSOR	269.00	1,076.00 2pc ✓
13.	1SET	REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNESS		572.00 X
14.	1SET	O/S TAILLAMP		892.00 ✓
15.	1SET	O/S TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET		205.00 X
16.	1SET	BOOT LID		3,326.00 ✓
17.	1SET	BOOT LID LOCK		369.00 X
18.	1SET	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP		292.00 ✓
19.	1SET	BOOT LID LOGO EMBLEM		130.00 ✓
20.	1SET	BOOT LID AMG EMBLEM		173.00 ✓
21.	1SET	BOOT LID E220 EMBLEM		136.00 ✓
22.	2PCS	REAR END PANEL GARNISH		173.00 X
		REAR BUMPER SIDE DIFFUSER	95.00	190.00 X
Nett Total S\$:				12,792.00
10.00% Discount S\$:				1,279.20
				11,512.80

CONTINUE / ...

LIBERTY INSURANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
51 CLUB STREET #03-00 LIBERTY HOUSE
SINGAPORE 069428

Estimate : ES708690

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact : 62218611 Fax No. : 62241047

Date : 09/01/2023
Vehicle Num. : SLJ 76L
Make/Model : MERCEDES E220
Chassis/Eng# :
Accident Date : 10/12/2022
Claim No. :
Reference :
Policy No. :

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
1.	1SET	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS :		
2.	1SET	REAR BUMPER RIVET <i>121</i>	80.00	<i>50</i>
3.	1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIP <i>121</i>	80.00	<i>50</i>
4.	1SET	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>che</i>	60.00	<i>40</i>
5.	1SET	BOOT LID INSULATOR CLIP <i>11</i>	60.00	<i>50</i>
6.	1SET	BOOT LID SEALANT <i>121</i>	80.00	<i>50</i>
		BOOT LID NO PLATE BASE NUT <i>11</i>	80.00	<i>X</i>
		Special Nett Total S\$:		440.00
		LABOUR :		
		TO CHECK LIGHT AND WIRING	50.00	<i>20</i>
		TO REMOVE/REFIT INNER TRIMS AND GARNISHES	120.00	<i>80</i>
		TRANSFER BOOT LID PARTS	100.00	<i>80</i>
		INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR IN NEW BUMPER	100.00	<i>250</i>
		INSTALL REVERSE CAMERA	150.00	<i>40</i>
		ANTI-RUST AND BODY SEALANT	150.00	<i>40</i>
		TO RE-PROGRAMME PDC	300.00	<i>X</i>
		LABOUR/PANEL BEATING	900.00	<i>600</i>
		SPRAY PAINTING	900.00	<i>600</i>
		Labour Total S\$:		2,770.00

E. & O.E.

Total S\$: 14,722.80

for FALCON AIR AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

TAMPINES BRANCH

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

8204.42
10%
7383.97
190
1450
9023.97



TP INSURER: Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)
UNKNOWN

Singapore

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY	Ref. No:	
Policy No:		Date of Loss:	10/12/2022
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLJ76L	Driveable?	
Party At Fault:	UNKNOWN		
Make/Model:	MERCEDES-BENZ E220, 2.2 (A)	Vehicle Reg. Date:	03/11/2017
Vehicle Colour:	WHITE		
Engine No:	65492080143918	Chassis No:	WDD2130042A297596
Odometer:	60000 KM		
Paint Type:			
Total Loss?	NO		
Est. Duration of Repair (day)	6		
Present Location:	FALCON-AIR AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD (TAMPINES)		

Handwritten notes:
not at fault
19/12/22
the photos before party
pls 7332.50
4 days

COST OF CLAIMS

	Amount
Parts	8,655.50
Miscellaneous Items	0.00
Labour	2,770.00
Paintwork Labour	0.00
Towing	0.00

Gross Total (S\$)	11,425.50
+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	799.79
Nett Amount (S\$)	12,225.29

This claim is handled by: JOEL NG

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 12 Dec 2022)

Parts: 143 MERCEDES-BENZ E220 2.2 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: Falcon-Air Auto Services Pte Ltd/SLJ76L/12/12/2022 15:55

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER <i>DS/OE</i>	0.00	0.00	*1,300.00 F
2	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER-LONG <i>11</i>	0.00	0.00	*150.00 F
3	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER- MEDIUM <i>11</i>	0.00	0.00	*130.00 F
4	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER- SHORT <i>11</i>	0.00	0.00	*60.00 F
5	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>11</i>	0.00	0.00	*70.00 F
6	1		*REAR BUMPER CENTER BRACKET <i>CN</i>	0.00	0.00	*100.00 F
7	1		*REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER <i>EN</i>	0.00	0.00	*350.00 F
8	1		*REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER CHROME <i>SCN</i>	0.00	0.00	*250.00 F
9	1		*TOW COVER <i>11</i>	0.00	0.00	*30.00 F
10	4		*REVERSE SENSOR <i>SHED</i>	0.00	0.00	*720.00 F
11	1		*REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNESS <i>11</i>	0.00	0.00	*350.00 F
12	1		*O/S TAILLAMP <i>SCN</i>	0.00	0.00	*580.00 F
13	1		*O/S TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>11</i>	0.00	0.00	*130.00 F
14	1		*BOOT LID <i>DS</i>	0.00	0.00	*1,800.00 F
15	1		*BOOT LID LOCK <i>11</i>	0.00	0.00	*250.00 F
16	1		*BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP <i>1W</i>	0.00	0.00	*220.00 F
17	1		*BOOT LID AMG EMBLEM <i>11</i>	0.00	0.00	*90.00 F
18	1		*BOOT LID LOGO EMBLEM <i>11</i>	0.00	0.00	*50.00 F
19	1		*BOOT LID E220 EMBLEM <i>11</i>	0.00	0.00	*75.00 F
20	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>CN</i>	0	0.00	*60.00 FS
21	1		*REAR END PANEL GARNISH <i>11</i>	0.00	0.00	*140.00 F
22	1		*BOOT LID INSULATOR CLIP <i>11</i>	0	0.00	*50.00 FS
23	1		*REAR BUMPER RIVET <i>11</i>	0	0.00	*50.00 FS
24	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIP <i>11</i>	0	0.00	*50.00 FS
25	1		*BOOTLID SEALANT <i>11</i>	0	0.00	*80.00 FS
26	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE DIFFUSER <i>11</i>	0.00	0.00	*110.00 F
27	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>1</i>	0.00	0.00	*650.00 F

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett.

Sub Total (S\$) 7,895.00

+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00% (S\$) 760.50

Total Parts (S\$) 8,655.50

Falcon-Air Auto Services Pte Ltd/SLJ76L/12/12/2022 15:55. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

7-5175
102
7-5692.50
S.N. 190
L-1450

Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Estimates on Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Amount
Labour Items			
1	TO CHECK LIGHT AND WIRING	New 20	50.00
2	TO REMOVE/REFIT INNER TRIMS AND GARNISHES	New 80	120.00
3	TRANSFER BOOTLID PART	New 60	100.00
4	INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR	New 50	100.00
5	INSTALL REVERSE CAMERA	New 11X	150.00
6	TO REPRGRAM PDC	New 40	300.00
7	ANTI-RUST AND BODY SEALANT	New 600	150.00
8	LABOUR/PANEL BEATING	New 600	900.00
9	SPRAY PAINTING	New 600	900.00
Gross Labour Cost (\$\$)			2,770.00

Falcon-Air Auto Services Pte Ltd/SLJ76L/12/12/2022 15:55. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

FALCON-AIR AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

(a subsidiary of Falcon-Air Holdings Pte Ltd)

Head Office : Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #01-06/07/13, #05-17 Sin Ming Autocare S(575721) Tel: 6452-0880 / 6458-0880 Fax: 6454-7862
Branches : Tampines St 93 Blk 9006 #01-200 S(528840) Tel: 6789-7997 Fax: 6788-7997 • No 8 Pandan Loop S(128226) Tel: 6779-5665 Fax: 6779-1110
Website: www.falconair.com.sg Email: email@falconair.com.sg

9-5175
108
1-5692.50
S.N - 190
2-1450
7332.50

HONG AUTO PARTS

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #05-16

AMK AutoPoint S(568047)

Mobile: 9748 0604 9748 9630

Reg. No. 52980369 X GST Reg. No. 52-980369-X

M/S FALCON AIR AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

TAX INVOICE

NO 16144

DATE: 20/12/2022

TERMS:

SLJ 76 L

(TAMPINES)

Parts No	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
213 885 0801	Rear bumper	1		1300.00
213 885 0765	Rear bumper centre bracket	1		100.00
213 806 8000	RH taillamp	1		580.00
213 750 3400	Boot lid	1		1800.00
213 885 1801	Rear bumper diffuser	1		350.00
213 885 6601	Rear bumper diffuser chrome	1		250.00
210 990 1158	Rear no. plate nut	4	6.00	24.00
213 750 8000	Boot lid weatherstrip	1		220.00
000 817 0414	"AMG" emblem	1		90.00
000 817 0116	Boot lid logo emblem	1		50.00

E. & O. E.

SUB-TOTAL

4764.00

GST 7%

333.48

TOTAL \$

5097.48

Goods Sold By: h

HONG AUTO PARTS

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #05-16

AMK AutoPoint S(568047)

Mobile: 9748 0604 9748 9630

Reg. No. 52980369 X GST Reg. No. 52-980369-X

M/S FALCON AIR AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

TAX INVOICE

NO 16145

DATE: 20/12/2022

TERMS:

SLJ 76L (TAMPINES)

Parts No	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
213 817 5700	Boot lid "E220" emblem	1		75.00
000 805 5504	Reverse sensor	2	180.00	360.00

E. & O. E.

SUB-TOTAL

435.00

GST 7%

30.45

TOTAL \$

465.45

Goods Sold By: h